Dorsal

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

0:15:54
0:16:50
0:16:53
0:17:57
0:23:07

Puesto
General

Corredor Categoria

CRISTIAN MARTIN LLANOS M 1
NURIA RAMOS VILUMBRALES ALF F 2
ABRIL GARCIA RODRIGUEZ ALF F 3
NAIA LABRADOR MARTIN ALF F 4
MARIA VINAGRERO OVIEDO ALF F 5
SOFIA VAQUERO GONZALEZ ALF F 6

CASTILLA

Y LEON

TRIATLON

Puesto
Categoria

CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
INDEPENDIENTE
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
CD TRIATLON LACERTA
TRI-PENTA TORDESILLAS
CD TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
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